## MATANUSKA-SUSITNA BOROUGH DIRECTORY OF ORGANIZATIONS

Communit	v Council	- Big	Lake
communit	y council	. Dig	Lanc

## **Board Exp**

		- 1				
Big Lake Community C		Board	Position	Corresponde	nce - Big Lake CC	
<b>Company Repr</b>	esenting			]	ſerm	to
PO Box 520931			Ту	pe of Term		
Big Lake	AK 99652	N	Iember			
Home	Work	Cell		E-mail		
Riddell	Jodi	Board	Position	Member 1 - E	Big Lake CC	
<b>Company Repr</b>	esenting			]	Term	to
			Ту	pe of Term		
		N	Iember	President		
Home	Work	Cell	(907) 414-3	3359 E-mail	jlayne74@hotmail.co	m
Behrens	Lisa	Board	Position	Member 2 - E	Big Lake CC	
<b>Company Repr</b>	esenting			]	Term	to
			Ту	pe of Term		
		N	Iember	Secretary		
Home	Work	Cell	(907) 775-5	5683 E-mail	lisa.behrens.msbak@	gmail.com
Billinger	Margaret	Board	Position	Member 3 - E	Big Lake CC	
<b>Company Repr</b>	esenting			ſ	ſerm	to
PO Box 520593			Ту	pe of Term		
Big Lake	AK 99652	N	Iember	Vice President		
Home	Work (907) 841-2188	Cell		E-mail	ccbiglake@yahoo.co	m
Dale	Michael	Board	Position	Member 4 - E	Big Lake CC	
Company Representing Term to						
13839 W Lotus Dr			ту	pe of Term		
Wasilla	AK 99623	N	Iember	Director		
Home	Work	Cell		E-mail	mr.msdale@gmail.co	m

## MATANUSKA-SUSITNA BOROUGH DIRECTORY OF ORGANIZATIONS

Communi	itv	Council	-	Big	La	ke
commun	L J	counten			1	

**Board Exp** 

	n					
Haggard	Dave	oard Position	Member 5 - Big L	ake CC		
<b>Company Repre</b>	senting		Ter	m	to	
			oe of Term			
		Member				
Home	Work	Cell (907) 841-72	08 E-mail dav	ehaggard@gmail.c	om	
Crowley	Irene	oard Position	Member 6 - Big L	ake CC		
<b>Company Repre</b>	senting		Ter	m 🛛	to	
12280 W Alaskan Rose F	Rd	Тур	oe of Term			
Big Lake Al	K 99652	Member T	reasurer			
Home	Work	Cell (907) 414-83	22 E-mail 2go	fishing@gmail.com	1	
Moss	Lindy	oard Position	Member 7 - Big L	ake CC		
<b>Company Repre</b>	-		Ter	m	to	
		Ty	oe of Term			
		Member				
Home	Work	Cell (907) 354-52	244 E-mail alas	skayess@yahoo.co	m	
Information Contact						
Total Board Members	7 Members					
Meeting Schedule	2nd Tuesday of each month at 7 p.m. (Please check the Notice of Public Meetings schedule at: www.matsugov.us/publicmeetings for meeting information.)					
Meeting Location	Big Lake Lions Recreation Center					
Board Notes:	Established by RS 85-22A.					
2001010000						
					_	
					_	